A Special Fducation Paraprofessional == SANYONS

Lane Change Opportunity

AN

For Paraprofessionals in an ABS (Academic Behavior Support) class

Full and part time Paraprofessionals can request a lane change after attending
professional development classes. The classes are offered multiple times each year
and may be attended in any order, but all classes must be completed to request the
lane change.

o request a lane change from Lane 3 to Lane 4 the paraprofessional must complete
all 5 classes listed below.

** New Dates!! **

Winter Session Spring Session
Roles and Responsibilities

%
Z
/ #1 Roles and Responsibilities
Monday November 29 Monday February 28
#2 Lffective Instruction Effective Instruction
/ Monday December 6 Monday March 7

#3 Behavior Management Behavior Management
Monday December 13 Monday March 14
#4 Perceptions of Disabilities Perceptions of Disabilities
Monday January 3 Monday March 21
#5 Accommodations Accommodations
Monday January 10 Monday March 28
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All classes will be held at the Canyons District Office
9361 S 300 E 4:15 - 6:15pm

To register for the classes please visit https://cnyns.org/3xThjgw

click on this link or scan the QR code. E
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AN Questions? Contact Shauna Simonson (801)826-5022

shauna.simonson@canyonsdistrict.org
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